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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 20 Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
06.07.2025 - 9:58 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 34.06 Marina Kuč PVKJHN Bellinzona (ITA) 29.05.2009
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 35.21 Katarina Đurđević PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 25.10.2009
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 35.34 Bjanka Bulajić PVKJHN Nikšić 29.12.2024
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 37.84 Dora Dobaj PVKAQV Nikšić (BIH) 29.12.2024
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 10 42.71 Lena Hinić PVKJHN Trebinje (BIH) 11.11.2023
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11 godina i mlađi

1. Sofija Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 41.43 348
2. Irina Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 42.26 328

*** MNE Rekord ***

3. Marianna Aristarkhova 15 Budvanska R, BD 44.61 279
4. Anja Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 47.51 231
5. Vasilisa Vujović 15 Budvanska R, BD 49.86 200
6. Mila Mrđenović 15 Budućnost, PG 54.19 155
7. Helena Spalević 14 Budvanska R, BD 56.24 139

DSQ Hana Božović 15 Budvanska R, BD 59.51

12 - 13 godina

1. Katarina Đurašković 12 Budvanska R, BD 37.57 467 Q
2. Ava Grilc 12 Triglav, KR 38.18 445 Q
3. Ajša Opanković 12 Sport Time, SA 38.95 419 Q

Amina Rožajac 12 Sport Time, SA 38.95 419 Q
5. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 39.99 387 R
6. Eva Milevska 12 Skopje, SK 40.99 360
7. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 41.13 356
8. Ksenija Petrović 13 Akvatic V, PF 45.62 261
9. Emanuela Džabić 12 Budućnost, PG 45.90 256

10. Nadja Ivanova 12 Skopje, SK 47.15 236
11. Bojana Popović 12 Leotar, TB 47.54 230
12. Nađa Labović 13 Akvatic V, PF 48.72 214
13. Kalina Bacović 13 Budućnost, PG 51.31 183
14. Anđelija Marković 12 Primorac, KO 52.28 173

14 - 15 godina

1. Ana Margeta 10 Triglav, KR 37.75 460 Q
2. Tijana Hamović 11 Leotar, TB 38.52 433 Q
3. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 40.57 371 R
4. Vedrana Kovačević 10 Jadran, HN 40.73 366
5. Maša Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 43.24 306
6. Matea Mirković 11 Akvatic V, PF 45.07 270
7. Iva Pljevaljčić 11 Leotar, TB 45.80 258
8. Snezana Stojkova 10 Skopje, SK 45.85 257
9. Dunja Traparić 11 Leotar, TB 48.98 211

10. Karla Biskupović 10 Primorac, KO 55.87 142

16 - 17 godina

1. Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 38.34 439 Q
2. Andrijana Maraš 09 Akvatic V, PF 52.26 173
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Montenegro OPEN 2025
Podgorica, 5. - 6.7.2025

Disciplina 20, Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify

Otvoreno/Open

1. Katarina Đurašković 12 Budvanska R, BD 37.57 467 Q
2. Anđela Đurašković 07 Budvanska R, BD 37.70 462 Q
3. Ana Margeta 10 Triglav, KR 37.75 460 Q
4. Ava Grilc 12 Triglav, KR 38.18 445 Q
5. Mia Đurđić 09 Nikšić, NK 38.34 439 Q
6. Tijana Hamović 11 Leotar, TB 38.52 433 Q
7. Ajša Opanković 12 Sport Time, SA 38.95 419 Q

Amina Rožajac 12 Sport Time, SA 38.95 419 Q
9. Tara Petrović 13 Jadran, HN 39.99 387 R

10. Jasna Vučinić 11 Budućnost, PG 40.57 371 R
11. Vedrana Kovačević 10 Jadran, HN 40.73 366
12. Eva Milevska 12 Skopje, SK 40.99 360
13. Lena Hinić 13 Jadran, HN 41.13 356

Anđela Crepulja 07 Akvatic V, PF 41.13 356
15. Iza Videc 07 Kamnik, KA 41.32 351
16. Sofija Jovanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 41.43 348
17. Irina Vukmirović 15 Budućnost, PG 42.26 328

*** MNE Rekord ***

18. Maša Rosandić 10 Primorac, KO 43.24 306
19. Marianna Aristarkhova 15 Budvanska R, BD 44.61 279
20. Matea Mirković 11 Akvatic V, PF 45.07 270
21. Ksenija Petrović 13 Akvatic V, PF 45.62 261
22. Iva Pljevaljčić 11 Leotar, TB 45.80 258
23. Snezana Stojkova 10 Skopje, SK 45.85 257
24. Emanuela Džabić 12 Budućnost, PG 45.90 256
25. Kristina Pupović 07 Budućnost, PG 46.56 245
26. Nadja Ivanova 12 Skopje, SK 47.15 236
27. Anja Darmanović 14 Akvatic V, PF 47.51 231
28. Bojana Popović 12 Leotar, TB 47.54 230
29. Nađa Labović 13 Akvatic V, PF 48.72 214
30. Dunja Traparić 11 Leotar, TB 48.98 211
31. Vasilisa Vujović 15 Budvanska R, BD 49.86 200
32. Kalina Bacović 13 Budućnost, PG 51.31 183
33. Andrijana Maraš 09 Akvatic V, PF 52.26 173
34. Anđelija Marković 12 Primorac, KO 52.28 173
35. Mila Mrđenović 15 Budućnost, PG 54.19 155
36. Karla Biskupović 10 Primorac, KO 55.87 142
37. Helena Spalević 14 Budvanska R, BD 56.24 139

DSQ Hana Božović 15 Budvanska R, BD 59.51


